	Product Information
Flow Rates: 2 to 6 gpm, (7.6 to 22.7 Lpm)
Exchange Capacities: 20 to 40 kilograins



An economical alternative to rental exchange deionization (DI), the series 730 control provides dependable, semi-automatic performance in lighter duty applications.

Depending on your type of use and the quality of your influent water, the series 730 control can lower your cost of deionized water by as much as one-half when compared with the cost of exchange service.

Features such as automatic shutoff in case of power failure, and check valves to prevent the accidental flow of water into the regenerant containers, add to the 730 control's performance appeal. And, the unit's specially adapted valves, electronics, meters, piping and fittings all come preassembled for quick, easy installation.

· Automatic regeneration after manual initiation. 

· Constant monitoring of final water quality. 

· Solid-state reliability for trouble-free service. 

· No untreated bypass water. 

· Automatic shutoff in event of power failure. 

· Compact, noncorrosive components. 

· Convenient, modular construction. 

· Easy, economical installation.
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Model
Tank Size
(Inches)
Flow Rates
gpm
(Lpm)
Delta P at
Nominal
Flow Rates
psi (bar)
Exchange
Capacity
(Grains CaCO3)
Resin Volume
Each Tank
(Ft)
Approximate
Overall
Dimensions
H x L x W Inches
(cm)
730-09

9 x 48

2 - 3
(7.6 - 11.4)

19
(1.3)

20,000

1.0

57-3/4 x 22
x 14-1/2
(147.7 x 55.9 x 36.8)

730-10

10 x 54

3 - 4
(11.4 - 15.1)

20
(1.4)

30,000

1.5

63-3/4 x 23
x 14-1/2
(161.9 x 58.4 x 36.8)

730-12

12 x 48

4 - 6
(15.1 - 22.7)

21
(1.4)

40,000

2.0

57-3/4 x 25
x 14-1/2
(147.7 x 63.5 x 36.8)



	


